Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 41/2025

Sija
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Nimi

Hongisto, Marja
Huoponen, Pdivi
Takatupa, Elvi

Kiili, Marketta
Makela, Eila
Metso, Leena
Kamula, Melina
Huhtanen, Hannele
Noponen, Kristiina
Nisula, Raili

Aalto, Erja

Nimi

Lindholm, Heikki
Jalava, Lasse
Hongisto, Marja
Huoponen, Paivi
Kaseniemi, Mauno
Takatupa, Elvi

Kiili, Marketta
Pitkanen, Arto
Lukkarinen, Kari
Makela, Eila
Metso, Leena
Huhtanen, Hannele
Noponen, Kristiina
Nisula, Raili

Seura

Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.

TPS Keilaajat ry
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
TPS Keilaajat ry

Seura
Turun Urheiluliitto

Bowlingforeningen Aifk

Turun Weikot

Turun Weikot

TPS Keilaajat ry
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Seudun Kaatajat
TPS Keilaajat ry

Ratas

Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Seudun Kaatajat

Tulos
1053
1017
965
959
914
891
886
853
810
753
748

Tulos
1124
1079
1053
1017
966
965
959
933
932
914
891
853
810
753



